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ASPHERIC LENS f = 15.29 mm NA = 0.16

CORNING GLASS C0550

0955-E01 350260-C

6.50
0.256

R9.13
0.359

5.30
0.209

2.20
0.087

SECTION A-A

AR COATING 1050 - 1600nmPLANO

5 4 3 2 1

MATERIAL:

PART  NO.

TOLERANCES

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
LINEAR TOLERANCES: 
    ONE PLACE DECIMAL: 0.2
    TWO PLACE DECIMAL: 0.04
ANGULAR: 30'     

DRAWN
ENG APPR.
MFG APPR.

NAME
TITLE:

SIZE
A

REV.

SCALE: 8:1 SHEET 1 OF 1
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
THORLABS, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION 
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
THORLABS, INC. IS PROHIBITED.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DWG.  NO.

REV. # DESCRIPTION: NAME/DATE:

DP
KMS
TO

02/21/2007
DATE

02/21/2007
02/21/2007

THORLABS INC. PO BOX 366
NEWTON NJ

A

SPECIFICATIONS

DESIGN WAVELENGTH: 780nm
NUMERICAL APERTURE: 0.16
CLEAR APERTURE: 5.00 mm
EFFECTIVE FOCAL LENGTH: 15.29 mm
MAGNIFICATION: INFINITE
RMS WFE: < DIFF. LIMIT
WORKING DISTANCE: 14.00 mm

FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT INTENDED FOR MANUFACTURING


	SUPPORT
	Drawing View1
	Section View A-A
	Drawing View3


